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FULL EXAM 
0117657 02 /10266/1355 

iOii i'O. flh I.. - 
Code 

O2OO 

(Sr. No,) 

1244797 

High School Examination - 2018 
vrrr

(CERTFCATECUM Myç SHEET) 

flflQ1tr 
Ceilificate No. 
02025364 

Exdmlnatlon held in February 2018 

.,, : iu r 31fT 1fR (according to the Board's record)- LOVE KUMAR '1J frrft (Son/daughter of Mrs.)- REKHA DEVI (and Mr.)- BHARAT SINGH 

4 
 fr iT.-4.!fcJfr (whose date of birth is)- 

24TH APRIL TWO THOUSAND TWO (24-04.2002) 
2018

(has passed High School from School/Centre). R M A PADDHATII C PAIRHAT FIROZABAD 4 t (with the following details): . 

•aif'
ThT Obtained Marks 

'M HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

DRAWING 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

038 

048 

033 

046 

035 

040 

029 

030 

028 

029 

029 

029 

087 

078 

061 

075 

064 

069 

TOtaIG 

82 

81 

82 

BI 

82 

82 

PASSED 

Result 

awarded 

(Date). - 29TH APRIL2018. 

-2Tr (Place). Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Note :For Important Instructions see overleaf 



0063655 

cb(lh (Sr. No.) 

r* .. 

Intermediate Examinatjon-2020 
lu---q- (CERTIFICATE..CUM...MARKS SHEET) 

qT 
Regular  I Private Exam. Type  

0088276 02/00221/1355 REGULAR FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE 02123061 
3u1,Pkf /1T uljdfl fyTh1s is to certify that)

LOVE KU MAR aTft T91r (according to the Board's record)- 

'c'f'3TI?fli 3fP1Tft(son/daughterofMrs.) REKHA DEVI 
i s.ff (and Mr.)- BHARAT SINGH 

 2020
(has passed Intermediate Examination held in Februa/March 2020 from School/Centre)- 

R M A PADDHATI I C PAIRHAT FIROZABAD 
.3TR N t4ff 11c f4Jfl4 

pjft (with division)- SECOND
t 

(Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :- 

3Tft9 3   TT1 I 'T9T T T fi&ii Subject Max. Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks Total Grand Total & Result 
GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

MORAL Y.S&P.EDU  

Roll No. Distt,/Centre/Schooj Code 

1/28 P/30 

1/23 P129 

1/48 P/30 

1/45 P/47 

041 

033 

058 

052 

078 D 

092 

Subject-Group 

262 /500 

PASSED 

4l41uq  

Certificate No. 

Note :- Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result. 
( For result verification visit website www.upmsp.edu.in  or upmspresults.up.nicin 

indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 
'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour" 
Note For Important Instructions see overleaf 
fTf (Date)- 27TH JUNE 2020 

ui (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 
-Ski ffITTET 

(Neena Srivastava) 
tili (Secretary) 
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